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Description courte

Marque : LEGRAND
Fabricant : LEGRAND
Référence :LEG663975

Legrand - RJ45 CAT 6 FTP A GRIFFES COMPLET PUR

MATERIEL
=———=—ELECTRIQUE

Description

Legrand - RJ45 CAT 6 FTP A GRIFFES COMPLET PUR
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Informations complémentaires

Quantité d'unité Prix
Marque
Ean13

Référence fabricant

Caractéristiques produit

Ean13
Fournisseur

Référence Odelec-Nollet

Images du produit

0.000000
LEGRAND
3245066639758

663975

Hauteur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Poids (g)
Profondeur (mm)

Volume (dm3)

3245066639758
LEGRAND

000663975

528

1200

81200

1000

634

MATERIEL

ELECTRIQUE

VISUEL INDISPONIBLE
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